
Orchard and Nightingale Summer Exam Timetable 2018
Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Season : Summer 2018
Date Range : 01/05/2018-31/07/2018
Export Date : 07/03/2018
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Fri 11 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 4800/W Preparation for Working Life L1L2/SC 12
Mon 14 May 13:00 00:52 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ GCSE/9FC 8
Mon 14 May 13:55 00:53 AQA 8062/17 Religious Studies A P1-7 Sikhism GCSE/9FC 8
Tue 15 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC 2
Tue 15 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Tue 15 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/DA 9
Wed 16 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC C550U10-1 PE Comp 1 Introduction to PE GCSE/9FC 1
Wed 16 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE/9FC 8
Thu 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Thu 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE/DA 9
Tue 22 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare GCSE/9FC 10
Wed 23 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE/DA 9
Wed 23 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Thu 24 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 1F Non Calculator Foundation GCSE/9FC 13
Fri 25 May 09:00 02:30 WJEC C720U20-1 English Lit Component 2 Prose & Poetry GCSE/9FC 10
Mon 04 Jun 09:00 00:52 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B GCSE/9FC 2
Mon 04 Jun 09:55 00:53 AQA 8145/1B/C History Paper 1B Option C GCSE/9FC 2
Tue 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit GCSE/9FC 14
Thu 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 2F Calculator Foundation GCSE/9FC 13
Fri 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Non fiction GCSE/9FC 14
Fri 08 Jun 13:00 00:53 AQA 8145/2A/C History Paper 2A Option C GCSE/9FC 2
Fri 08 Jun 13:55 00:52 AQA 8145/2B/A History Paper 2B Option A GCSE/9FC 2
Mon 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 2
Mon 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Mon 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE/DA 9
Tue 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 3F Calculator Foundation GCSE/9FC 13
Wed 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Wed 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/DA 9
Thu 14 Jun 13:00 01:45 WJEC C560UA0-1 Food Prep & Nutrition Written Principles GCSE/9FC 3
Fri 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE/DA 9
Fri 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Fri 15 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8100/1 Citizenship Studies Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 2
Mon 18 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8100/2 Citizenship Studies Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 2
Tues 19 Jun 09:00 00:55 OCR English Functional Skills EL & L1/L2 TBC
Thu 21 Jun 09:00 00:55 OCR English Functional Skills EL & L1/L2 TBC
Thu 21 Jun 13:00 01:30 OCR Maths Functional Skills EL & L1/L2 TBC


